DATE: 2/17/2017

BID NO.: 50-00119066

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

12.00

2.00

6.00

40.00

18.00

16.00

12.00

6.00

12.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

ONE TIME PURCHASE:

0001 - Valve, solenoid, three-way,
1/4 in 0.d. compression, universal

operation, 100PS! air/inert gas/water,
120 vac 60hz, Asco no. 8360G071
(0626580)

0002 - Breaker, circuit, 150 amperes,
240 volt, 3 pole, with lugs, new in

factory box, Westinghouse no. CA3150
(0841530)

0003 - Kit, auxillary contact,
1 normally open and 1 normally closed

side mount, ABB no. CAL5-11,
for an ABB size 4 contactor

no. A145N4S-84E2
(0853080)

0004 - Relay, 12 voit DC,

Idec Brand no. RH2B

(0858190)

0005 - Relay, overload, panel mount,
adjustable 25 to 100 amps, solid state,
Furnas no. 48BTG3S00

(0858290)

0006 - Relay, sequencing, 12-pin,
DPDT, 5amp, 120vac, 50/60hz,
Struthers-Dunn no. 311XBXPR
(0859260)

0007 - Contactor, size 3, 120 volt,
new in factory box, ABB Brand

no. A75N3-30-11-84

(0860930)

0008 - Starter, size 2, 120 volt,
Westinghouse no. A201K2CA
(0861570)

0009 - Starter, size 1, 3 pole,
120 volt coil, new in factory box,
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